NEWPORT-MESA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2985 Bear St., Costa Mesa CA 92626
714-424-5000
Website: http://web.nmusd.us/board
 
	Dana Black, President
dblack@nmusd.us

Karen Yelsey, Vice President
kyelsey@nmusd.us

Vicki Snell, Clerk, vsnell@nmusd.us

Walt Davenport, wdavenport@nmusd.us    
          
Martha Fluor, mfluor@nmusd.us

Judy A. Franco, jfranco@nmusd.us,   
              
Charlene Metoyer, cmetoyer@nmusd.us

[bookmark: _GoBack]CdM High School Principal Kathy Scott  

	

School Board Meetings

May 10, 2016
May 24, 2016
June 14, 2016
June 28, 2016
July 12, 2016
August 23, 2016
September 13, 2016
September 27, 2016
October 11, 2016
October 25, 2016
November 8, 2016
December 13, 2016


NEWPORT BEACH CITY COUNCIL
100 Civic Center Cr, Newport Beach CA 92660
949-644-3309
Website: http://www.newportbeachca.gov/government/city-council

	District 1 Mayor
Diane B. Dixon (2018)
ddixon@newportbeachca.gov   
www.dianedixonnb.com
Open Office Hours: 
Wednesday 9am to 11am
District 2 
Tony Petros (2016)
tpetros@newportbeachca.gov
District 3  
Duffy Duffield (2018)
dduffield@newportbeachca.gov

	District 4 Mayor Pro Tem 
Kevin Muldoon (2018)
kmuldoon@newportbeachca.gov

District 5 
Edward D. Selich (2016*)
edselich@roadrunner.com

District 6
Scott Peotter(2018) 
speotter@newportbeachca.gov

District 7 
Keith D. Curry (2016*)
keithcurry1@yahoo.com



